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Deviation from target population of 137,236:

Washington State Redistricting Commission
PO Box 40948
Olympia, WA 98504-0948
(360) 786-0770
Fax: (360) 586-0433
contact@redistricting.wa.gov
www.redistricting.wa.gov

1 : -26 13 : 33 25 : 6 37 : 12
2 : 15 14 : 12 26 : 30 38 : 24
3 : -6 15 : -19 27 : 3 39 : -24
4 : -24 16 : -21 28 : -2 40 : -5
5 : -3 17 : 1 29 : -26 41 : 9
6 : 26 18 : -38 30 : 8 42 : -23
7 : -4 19 : -14 31 : -17 43 : 6
8 : -3 20 : -27 32 : -18 44 : 27
9 : -4 21 : -2 33 : -9 45 : 28

10 : 24 22 : 23 34 : -28 46 : -7
11 : 23 23 : -9 35 : -10 47 : 26
12 : 12 24 : -4 36 : -11 48 : -2

49 : 14



King

Pierce

Mason

Kitsap

Jefferson

Snohomish
Clallam

Thurston

Island

Grays
Harbor

Seattle

Tacoma

Kent

Everett

Bellevue

Auburn

Bainbridge
Island

Renton

Olympia

Burien

Kirkland

Edmonds

Lakewood

Federal
Way

Bothell

Puyallup

Fife

Bremerton

Lacey

Marysville

Redmond

Sammamish

Tumwater

SeaTac

Issaquah

Tukwila

Shoreline

Mukilteo

Yelm

Mercer
Island

Sumner

Sequim

Edgewood

Monroe

Shelton

Lynnwood

DuPont

Arlington

Port
Orchard

Kenmore

Lake
Stevens

Port Townsend

Poulsbo

Medina

Bonney
Lake

Covington

Des
Moines

Gig
Harbor

University
Place

Snoqualmie

Buckley

Woodinville

Maple
Valley

Black
Diamond

Sultan

Enumclaw

Mill
Creek

Orting

Normandy
Park

Newcastle

Brier

Milton

Woodway

Duvall

Pacific

Snohomish

North
Bend

Mountlake
Terrace

McCleary

Lake
Forest
Park

Fircrest

Steilacoom

Algona

Granite Falls

Langley

Roy

Clyde
Hill

Carnation

Wilkeson

Ruston

Carbonado

South
Prairie

24

35

2

5

39

31

23

10

26

38

22

34

1

28

44

45

19

25

41

27

4733

21

11

30

48

29

36
46

20

32

37

43

Draft Legislative Plan #2
Commissioners Ceis & Foster

October 14, 2011

Clark

Vancouver

Camas

Ridgefield

Washougal

Battle
Ground

18

1449 17

Spokane

Stevens

Spokane Spokane Valley
Liberty
Lake

Airway
Heights

Medical
Lake

Millwood

7

6 4

3

Puget Sound

Vancouver Spokane


	L-CF 1.0_11x17_Statewide
	L-CF 1.0_11x17_Insets

